Compliant
USBLAN GPIBAPG CAN FDRS-232
The Chroma 62000E Series of programmable
DC power supplies offers single-channel
models with power ratings of 1.7kW, 3.4kW,
and 5kW, and three-channel models rated at
1.7kW, all housed in a compact 1U chassis
featuring industry-leading power density. The

A620042
A620041/A620043
A620044
ORDERING INFORMATION
* Please specify the AC input voltage range for 3.4kW/5kW/1.7kWx3CH
at time of order (factory installation).
* Call for availability.
Programmable DC Power Supply 62000E Series
Fixed-range Output Models
Model Output (W) Output (V) Output (A) Output
Channels
62017E-40-3
1,700
40 50
3
62017E-60-3 60 34
62017E-80-3 80 25.5
62017E-100-3 100 20.4
62017E-230-3 230 7.5
62017E-300-3 300 6.8
62017E-450-3 450 4.5
62017E-600-3 600 3.4
62017E-40 40 50
1
62017E-60 60 34
62017E-80 80 25.5
62017E-100 100 20.4
62017E-230 230 7.5
62017E-300 300 6.8
62017E-450 450 4.5
62017E-600 600 3.4
62034E-40 *
3,400
40 100
62034E-60 * 60 68
62034E-80 * 80 51
62034E-100 * 100 40.8
62034E-150 * 150 27.2
62034E-200 * 200 20.4
62034E-230 230 15
62034E-300 300 13.6
62034E-450 450 9
62034E-600 600 6.8
62034E-800 800 5.1
62034E-1000 1,000 4.1
62034E-1200 1,200 3.4
62050E-40 *
5,000
40 150
62050E-60 * 60 100
62050E-80 * 80 75
62050E-100 * 100 60
62050E-150 * 150 40
62050E-200 * 200 30
62050E-230 230 22.5
62050E-300 300 20
62050E-450 450 13.3
62050E-600 600 10
62050E-800 800 7.5
62050E-1000 1,000 6
62050E-1200 1,200 5
Programmable DC Power Supply 62000E Series
Auto-range Output Models
Model Output (W) Output (V) Output (A)
Output
Channels
62017E-100P-3
1,700
100 50
3
62017E-600P-3 600 7.5
62017E-100P 100 50
1
62017E-600P 600 7.5
62034E-100P *
3,400
100 100
62034E-200P * 200 50
62034E-600P 600 15
62034E-1200P 1,200 7.5
62050E-100P *
5,000
100 150
62050E-300P * 300 50
62050E-600P 600 22.5
62050E-1200P 1,200 7.5
Options
A620040 GPIB Interface
A620041 Analog Programming interface for single  channel
A620042 Master/Slave control interface for single channel